GHESTER LADY JACKETS

SOFTBALL & SCHEDULE'X

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Jan29"  Mon Trinity*** 5:00 Trinity

Feb 5% Mon Lead Academy*** 4:30 CHESTER

Feb 9t Fri Woodville*** 5:00 Woodville

Feb 16"  Fri Corrigan 5:00 Corrigan

Feb 17-21 WINTER BREAK 2/17-21 no practice Sat 2/17-Wed 2/21

Feb 23 Fri Huntington 5:00 Huntington

Feb 24 Sat only Corrigan Tournament 3 games Corrigan

Feb 27"  Tue Spurger 4:30 CHESTER

Feb29-2 R-S Blues Brothers Tournament TBA Nacogdoches

Mar 5" Tue Woden* 5:00 Woden

Mar 8t Fri Brookeland* 5:00 Brookeland

Mar 12" Tue Broaddus* 4:30 CHESTER

Mar 15™  Fri West Sabine* 5:00 West Sabine

Mar 19"  Tue Colmesneil* 4:30 CHESTER

Mar 22"°  Fri Chireno* 5:00 Chireno

Mar 26" Tue Lead Academy 4:30 CHESTER

Mar 28" Thur Woden* 4:30 CHESTER

April 1% Mon Zavalla 5:00 Zavalla

April 2N°  Tue Burkeville* 5:00 Burkeville

Apr 3-7 Spring Softball BREAK no practice Wed 4/3 -Sun 4/7

April 9™ Tue Brookeland* 4:30 CHESTER

April 12%  Fri Zavalla* 4:30 CHESTER

April 16" Tue BYE

April 18" Thur Burkeville*n 4:30 CHESTER

April 22" Mon Warm Up - TBD 5:00 TBD
SCRIMMAGE *** DISTRICT GAME * SENIOR NIGHT ~

Chester High School — 936-969-2211
Head Coach: Crystal Muncrief ~ Asst Coaches: Courtney Tonnies, Susan Muncrief & James Tonnies
AD — Coleman Butter Superintendent/Principal — Dr. Paul Drake Asst Principal- Amy Dinger




